TRIP: BUS 03 AM
AIDE:

DRIVER: Trott, Susan 399-8466

TRIP DETAIL

START TIME: 739 am
FINISH TIME: 9:05 am

03/18/2020

DISTANCE: 30.26

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 69

BUS: 03 TOTAL TIME: 86 Min MAX STUDENTS ON BUS: 60

STOP FIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT

1 7:39am EAST ST BUS GARAGE ] Pick Up

Bus Garage - 54
2 T7T44am 44 MOLUNKUS RD 1 Pick Up
3 747am 333 MOLUNKUS RD 1 Pick Up
4 T7:47am 366 MOLUNKUS RD 3 Pick Up
5 7T43am 369 MOLUNKUS RD 1 Pick Up
6 74%am 414 MOLUNKUS RD | Pick Up
7 7:52am 741 MOLUNKUS ROAD 1 Pick Up
8 7:52am 750 MOLUNKUS RD 0 Pick Up
9 7:55am 1035 MOLUNKUS RD | Pick Up
10 7:56am 1109 MOLUNKUS RD 1 Pick Up
11 7:57am 1242 MOLUNKUS RD 0 Pick Up
12 7:59am 95JAMES RD 1 Pick Up
13 B:0lam 237 JAMES ROAD 2 Pick Up
14 803 am 1294 MOLUNKUS ROAD 5 Pick Up
15 8:04am 1312 MOLUNKUS RD 1 Pick Up
i6 8:04am 1350 MOLUNKUS RD 2 Pick Up
17 807am 402 SHADAGEE RD 2 Pick Up
18 808am 392 SHADAGEE RD 0 Pick Up
19 809am 199 SHADAGEE RD 4 Pick Up
20 R:14am 1223 BECKWITH RD | Pick Up
21 %15am 1074 BECKWITH RD 0 Pick Up
Page 1 RL_TRIOOI44 RPT

Rowtefinder Pro 12.9

(BLIS O3 AAD



22 8:16am 1038 BECKWITH ROAD 1 Pick Up

13 K:l6am 1035 BECKWITH ROAD | Pick Up
24 R17am 1032 BECKWITH ROAD 1 Pick Up
25 §:18am 943 BECKWITH RD 1 Pick Up
26 %:18am 895 BECKWITH ROAD | Pick Up
17 #:20am 783 BECKWITH RD 2 Pick Up
18 £:22am 587 BECKWITH RD 3 Pick Up
29 8:23am BECKWITH RD & REVERE SCHOOL RD & WOOD RD 2 Pick Up
30 %:25am 300 BECKWITH ROAD | Pick Up
31 8:27am BECKWITH RD & HIDDEN VALLEY LN 2 Pick Up
32 8:28am 156 BECKWITH ROAD 2 Pick Up
33 8:28am 148 BECKWITH RD 2 Pick Up
34 829am 132 BECKWITHRD 2 Pick Up
35 B:3lam 21 HILTON HILL ROAD 1 Pick Up
36 833am HILTON HILL RD & ACORN DRIVE 1 Pick Up
37 RB:34am 120 HILTON HILL RD 1 Pick Up
38 B:34am 66 HILTON HILL RD 1 Pick Up
3% B36am 458 NORTH AVENUE 1 Pick Up
40 8:37am 438 NORTH AVE 1 Pick Up
41 B38am 351 NORTH AVE ] Pick Up
42 839%am 299 NORTH AVENUE 1 Pick Up
43 839am HARVEYS PARK & NORTH AVE 4 Pick Up
44 E4lam NORTH ELEMENTARY (22) -6 Drop Off
45 Rd4am MARGARET CHASE SMITH SCHOOL (33) -8 Drop OFf
46 845am EAST STREET - MCSS HS PICKUP 9 Pick Up
Routcfinder Pro 12,9 Page 2 RL_TRIOOO144 RPT

(BUS 03 AM)



47

48

49

50

51

851 am

8.56 am

8:58 am

301 am

9:05 am

(SAHS) SKOWHEGAN AREA HIGH (50)

BLOOMFIELD ELEMENTARY (21)

(SAMS) SKOWHEGAN AREA MIDDLE (40)

(MSLC) MARTI STEVENS LEARNING (501)

EAST ST BUS GARAGE
Bus Garage - 54

-18

-- Drop OIF

Drop OfT

Drop OFf

----- Drop O

Pick Up

Routefinder Pre 12.9

Page 3
(BUS B3 AMD

RL_TRIO00I44.RPT



